
 

 

SCHEDULED SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
2021-2022 

MEETING START TIME - 6:30 P.M. (unless noted otherwise) 
 
2021     
 
August Monday August          16    
  
September Monday September  13 
 Monday September    20  
 
October Monday October    4 
 Monday October  18 
   
November Monday November  1  
 Monday  November  15 
  
December  Monday December    6  
 Monday December  20 
 
2022 
January Monday January 10 
 Monday January  24 
  
February Monday February    7   
 Monday February  28  
  
March Monday March    7 
 Monday March   21  
 
April Monday April     4 – Reorganization Meeting  
 Monday April   25  
  
May Monday May    2 
 Monday May  16  
  
June Monday June    6 
 Monday June   13 
 
All meetings will be Virtual or in the School Committee Room.  Updates to location will be forthcoming.   Please note 
that this schedule is subject to change.  Meeting information can be found at 
http://natickschools.novusagenda.com/agendapublic 


